

Ej Suit 92 of 2023
WBPS01-000196-2023

Before: Smt. Sudipa Banerjee, Ld. Judge, 3rd Bench

Order No: 11

Date: 25-04-2024

Today is fixed for appearance of the parties.

Both sides file haziras.

As the petition u/s 7(2) of W.B.P.T Act has already been disposed of let the suit be fixed for framing of issues.

For ends of justice case is adjourned this day.

Fix **21-06-2024** for framing of issues.

Sudipa Banerjee
[J.O. Code: WB01148]
Judge, 3rd Bench
Presidency Small Cause Court,
Calcutta